FREE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
NEW!
3
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
ACTUATO
RS & DAM
PERS
1

1
kele.com877.826.9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
LMB24-3 Non-spring return 45 in-lb (5 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position/tri-state control
LMB24-3-S Non-spring return 45 in-lb (5 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position/tri-state control, aux. switch
LMB24-3-T Non-spring return 45 in-lb (5 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position/tri-state control, terminals
LMB24-MFT Non-spring return 45 in-lb (5 Nm), configurable control
LMB24-MFT-C Non-spring return 45 in-lb (5 Nm), configurable control, pre-configured
LMB24-SR Non-spring return 45 in-lb (5 Nm), 2-10 VDC proportional control
LMB24-SR-T Non-spring return 45 in-lb (5 Nm), 2-10 VDC proportional control, terminals
NMB24-3 Non-spring return 90 in-lb (10 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position/tri-state control
NMB24-3-T-N4 Non-spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position/tri-state control, NEMA 4x Enclosure
NMB24-MFT Non-spring return 90 in-lb (10 Nm), configurable control
NMB24-MFT-C Non-spring return 90 in-lb (10 Nm), configurable control, pre-configured
NMB24-SR Non-spring return 90 in-lb (10 Nm), 2-10 VDC proportional control
NMB24-SR-T-N4 Non-spring return 70 in-lb (8 Nm), 2-10 VDC proportional, terminals, NEMA 4x enclosure
AMB24-3 Non-spring return 180 in-lb (20 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position/tri-state control
AMB24-3-S Non-spring return 180 in-lb (20 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position/tri-state control, aux. switch
AMB24-3-T-N4 Non-spring return 160 in-lb (18 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-pos./tri-state, NEMA 4x enclosure
AMB24-3-T-N4H Non-spring return 160 in-lb (18 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-pos./tri-state, NEMA 4x encl. w/heater
AMB24-MFT Non-spring return 180 in-lb (20 Nm), configurable control
AMB24-MFT-C Non-spring return 180 in-lb (20 Nm), configurable control, pre-configured
AMB24-SR Non-spring return 180 in-lb (20 Nm), 2-10 VDC proportional control
AMB24-SR-T-N4 Non-spring return 160 in-lb (18 Nm), 2-10 VDC proportional control, NEMA 4x enclosure
AMB24-SR-T-N4H Non-spring return 160 in-lb (18 Nm), 2-10 VDC proportional control, NEMA 4x encl. w/heater
GMB24-3 Non-spring return 360 in-lb (40 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC two-position/tri-state control
GMB24-MFT Non-spring return 360 in-lb (40 Nm), configurable control
GMB24-MFT-C Non-spring return 360 in-lb (40 Nm), configurable control, pre-configured
GMB24-SR Non-spring return 360 in-lb (40 Nm), 2-10 VDC proportional control